Trophy results

31. Int. Reutlinger/Tiibinger Pokal 2012 Samstag

21 Jan 2012 - Overall - All age categories

Pos.

[T ST NS T S TR ) S T S T S T 1O T i G G G G G G G Gy
NPORSNES 0N ar®N=D 0

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

Page

© N ok D~

List
76
40
75
47
19
72
71
55
46

43
18
42
38
68
64
63
54
4

26
77
35
7

70
17

49
28
5

29
25
11
60
48
31
23

50
34
41
9

44
59

Team

TKD Ozer e.V.

TSV Dachau 1865

Sportschule Kwak e.V. Abt. Taekwondo
TG Allgau

Emilia Romagna Team Italia

TSV 1860 Weissenburg

TKD Scorpions Austria

TKD Club Donau Lech Iller e.V.
TCS-Kempten e.V.

Velberter SG

Ahi Yehuda TKD, Jerusalem

TKD Baden

Taekwondo Creti

Tiroler Wettkampfzentrum TWS
Taekwondo Riviera Schweiz Vevey
Team Turturro

Sportschule Hedelfingen

KSC Leopard e.V. Nirnberg

Taekwondo Verein Korntal-Miinchingen e.V.

Taekwondo Ailingen e.V.

Club Tajanas

Taejang Dojang Teplice

Ruby e.V. Abt TKD Zam-Zam Ulm
TKD Gaufelden

PSV Georgsmarienhltte e.V.
Taekwondo Schule Basel

Postsportverein Minchen e.V. Abt.
Taekwondo
TSV Korbach

Well B

TKD Elite Berlin

Kim Taekwondo Schule Schaffhausen
Kampfsportverein ATALAR

TKD Club Victory e.V. Hildesheim
MANNA ASIAN SPORTS

TKD Koleyko Wiesloch e.V.

Handok Hildesheim e.V.

Freie Turnerschaft Rosenheim e.V. Abt.
Taekwondo
Black-Dragon Kampfkunstcenter

TSV 04 Feucht e.V. Abt Taekwondo
Sportschule WuChi

TKD-Swisttal

TSV Althitte

KSC Ebnoutalib

1 of 2 23-01-2012 / 13:29

Teamscore Gold Silver Bronz Wins

54
32
22
18
15
14
13
13
12
12
12
10
10

-
o

A OO OO NN N0 oo wvw

w h A DdD D ooo o O

N N W W Www

i i e e e e e i = T S Y

O O O OO O o oo =

O O O O o o

N

O OO0 0O 0000 O0ONOHFHFKFHFKFEFFHEFKFEFNNDMNOFEHONNNON

= = = = = = N NDNO

O O+ = = =

o

O oo o0oo0ooO+HHEHEHFNDMNMNOOHMKMHEHOOOMRMENWODRMN

O = B B N O O O O

N N O O O O

Mario Thielemann

TaekoPlan 1.52.6 (c) 2002-2011 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)

Part.
12

o
= O

N = = = 2 2 DDNNDNUUOOWWNODWOGLOUDRDOOOOCO O U

H W Ww WwNwWPrwNno

W W W NN =



Trophy results

31. Int. Reutlinger/Tiibinger Pokal 2012 Samstag

21 Jan 2012 - Overall - All age categories

44. 20 TKD Verein FIEBERBRUNN 1 0 0
45, 58 Turn und Sportverein Braunshardt e.V. Abt. 1 0 0 1
Taekwon

46. 3 SV Nennslingen e.V. 1 0 0 1
47. 10 Taekwondo Schliichtern e.V. 1 0 0 1
48. 15 Hwarang-Do TKD Milano 1 0 0 1
49. 22 Sporting Club Leonardo Da Vinci 1 0 0 1
50. 6 TKD Leman 1 0 0 1
51. 69 Tiger Academy Pirmasens 1 0 0 1
52. 62 TKD Lacek 1 0 0 1
53. 36 A.S.D. Taekwondo Smile 1 0 0 1
54. 37 Olympic TKD Giannone 1 0 0 1

Points based on:

Gold: 6 Pnts - Silver: 3 Pnts - Bronze: 1 Pnts

Participation: 0 Pnts - Win: 0 Pnts - Single: 6 Pnts

(...) is a first place as single in category

Page 2 of 2 23-01-2012 / 13:29 Mario Thielemann

TaekoPlan 1.52.6 (c) 2002-2011 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)

= =

[« ) T S N S B e e A



Trophy results

31. Int. Reutlinger/Tiibinger Pokal 2012 Sonntag

22 Jan 2012 - Overall - All age categories

Pos.

— ) ek ek
Ok OO

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

Page

© N ok D~

List
63
46
51
42
39
7
31
60
68
35
64
53
41
55
12

18
29
65
61
26
2

21
19

49
36
62
32
24
6

8

13
1

43
14
57
17

22
10
48
52
20
9

33

Team

KSC Leopard e.V. Nirnberg
TKD Ozer e.V.

TG Allgau

TSV Dachau 1865

Olympic TKD Giannone

TKD Verein Kdssen Tirol

TSV 04 Feucht e.V. Abt Taekwondo
TKD Lacek

Taekwondo Creti

Sportschule Ertan Rottenburg
Taekwondo Centar Stuttgart
Taekwondo Baindt e.V.

TKD Scorpions Austria

TKD Club Donau Lech Iller e.V.

1. J.C. Nieder-Roden/Rodgau e.V. Abt.
Taekwondo
Hwarang-Do TKD Milano

Taejang Dojang Teplice

Sportschule Kwak e.V. Abt. Taekwondo
Sportschule Park

Taekwondo Schule Basel

TKD Promaxos Orestiadas

Emilia Romagna Team Italia

Postsportverein Miinchen e.V. Abt.
Taekwondo
TCS-Kempten e.V.

ASV Ebingen e.V. Abt. Taekwondo

Taekwondo Verein Korntal-Miinchingen e.V.

Well B

TC Donau-Lech-Iller e.V. Augsburg
TVBB Landeskader

Velberter SG

Taepung TKD Rheinhessen e.V.
TKD Gaufelden

Sportschule WuChi

Taekwondo Schltichtern e.V.
MANNA ASIAN SPORTS

Polizei Sportverein Eichstatt e.V. Abt.
Taekwondo
Taekwondo Kukkiwon Pugnator

Kim Taekwondo Schule Bern
Taekwondo Ailingen e.V.

Taekwondo Koleyko Wiesloch e.V.
Tiroler Wettkampfzentrum TWS

TKD Elite Berlin

Kim Taekwondo Schule Schaffhausen

1 of 2 23-01-2012 / 19:12

Teamscore Gold Silver Bronz Wins

45
43
42
32
29
26
21
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
16

15
14
12
12
12
12
12
11

11
10
10

-
o

A OO N N NN oo

A D Mo OO O

5(1)

w

O O O OO OO0 WNRH = = H ~ N NN O O W H W O WNRKRDNDPRMDNDOOON

= = =2 O = O O

O OO+ H K HHNOAPFEFHN N WO O OoOOoON O H NN W WOPAMEFHEHONOUUNWERHO

= = = U1 WO O

Mario Thielemann

TaekoPlan 1.52.6 (c) 2002-2011 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)

Part.

18
11
14
10
14
11

N N WNDNNDRAMOODOWWN

U W W N 1 NN



Trophy results

31. Int. Reutlinger/Tiibinger Pokal 2012 Sonntag

22 Jan 2012 - Overall - All age categories
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

27
50
54
5

38
11
69
37
44
4

15
40

Kampfsportverein ATALAR
Black-Dragon Kampfkunstcenter
TSV Althltte

Club Tajanas Lithuania

A.S.D. Taekwondo Smile

TKD Baden

TKD-Swisttal

TKD Club Ropraz

Taekwondo Riviera Schweiz Vevey
Tiger Academy Pirmasens
Sportlife Westerwald e.V.

Team Turturro

Points based on:
Gold: 6 Pnts - Silver: 3 Pnts - Bronze: 1 Pnts

Participation: 0 Pnts - Win: 0 Pnts - Single: 6 Pnts

(...) is a first place as single in category

Page

2 of 2

23-01-2012 / 19:12

3

H R E R R RN WWw W W

O O O O O O o oo o o o

O O O OO O O O+ KFH KB =

H B = B2 B2 B N W OO O Oo

Mario Thielemann

TaekoPlan 1.52.6 (c) 2002-2011 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)

A AN H H H 0O UNNNHRH



