31. Int. Reutlinger/Tübinger Pokal 2012 Samstag

21 Jan 2012 - Overall - All age categories

Pos.	List	Team 7117 dgc cac	Teamscore	Gold	Silver	Bronz	Wins	Part.
1.	76	TKD Özer e.V.	54	8	2	0		12
2.	40	TSV Dachau 1865	32	4	2	2		10
3.	75	Sportschule Kwak e.V. Abt. Taekwondo	22	3 (1)	0	4		11
4.	47	TG Allgäu	18	2	2	0		5
5.	19	Emilia Romagna Team Italia	15	1	2	3		9
6.	72	TSV 1860 Weissenburg	14	1	2	2		6
7.	71	TKD Scorpions Austria	13	2	0	1		8
8.	55	TKD Club Donau Lech Iller e.V.	13	1	1	4		8
9.	46	TCS-Kempten e.V.	12	2 (1)	0	0		4
10.	2	Velberter SG	12	1 (1)	2	0		5
11.	1	Ahi Yehuda TKD, Jerusalem	12	1	2	0		5
12.	8	TKD Baden	10	1	1	1		3
13.	43	Taekwondo Creti	10	1 (1)	1	1		4
14.	18	Tiroler Wettkampfzentrum TWS	10	1	1	1		5
15.	42	Taekwondo Riviera Schweiz Vevey	9	1	1	0		2
16.	38	Team Turturro	9	1	1	0		3
17.	68	Sportschule Hedelfingen	8	1	0	2		3
18.	64	KSC Leopard e.V. Nürnberg	8	0	2	2		5
19.	63	Taekwondo Verein Korntal-Münchingen e.V.	7	1	0	1		2
20.	54	Taekwondo Ailingen e.V.	7	1	0	1		2
21.	4	Club Tajanas	7	1	0	1		4
22.	26	Taejang Dojang Teplice	6	1	0	0		1
23.	77	Ruby e.V. Abt TKD Zam-Zam Ulm	6	1	0	0		1
24.	35	TKD Gäufelden	6	1	0	0		1
25.	7	PSV Georgsmarienhütte e.V.	6	1	0	0		1
26.	70	Taekwondo Schule Basel	6	1	0	0		1
27.	17	Postsportverein München e.V. Abt. Taekwondo	6	1	0	0		2
28.	49	TSV Korbach	6	1	0	0		6
29.	28	Well B	6	0	2	0		2
30.	5	TKD Elite Berlin	6	0	2	0		3
31.	29	Kim Taekwondo Schule Schaffhausen	6	0	2	0		4
32.	25	Kampfsportverein ATALAR	5	0	1	2		3
33.	11	TKD Club Victory e.V. Hildesheim	4	0	1	1		2
34.	60	MANNA ASIAN SPORTS	4	0	1	1		3
35.	48	TKD Koleyko Wiesloch e.V.	4	0	1	1		3
36.	31	Handok Hildesheim e.V.	4	0	1	1		3
37.	23	Freie Turnerschaft Rosenheim e.V. Abt. Taekwondo	3	0	1	0		1
38.	50	Black-Dragon Kampfkunstcenter	3	0	1	0		1
39.	34	TSV 04 Feucht e.V. Abt Taekwondo	3	0	1	0		2
40.	41	Sportschule WuChi	3	0	1	0		2
41.	9	TKD-Swisttal	3	0	1	0		3
42.	44	TSV Althütte	2	0	0	2		3
43.	59	KSC Ebnoutalib	2	0	0	2		3

Page 1 of 2 23-01-2012 / 13:29 Mario Thielemann

31. Int. Reutlinger/Tübinger Pokal 2012 Samstag

21 Jan 2012 - Overall - All age categories

20	TKD Verein FIEBERBRUNN	1	0	0	1	1
58	Turn und Sportverein Braunshardt e.V. Abt. Taekwon	1	0	0	1	1
3	SV Nennslingen e.V.	1	0	0	1	1
10	Taekwondo Schlüchtern e.V.	1	0	0	1	1
15	Hwarang-Do TKD Milano	1	0	0	1	1
22	Sporting Club Leonardo Da Vinci	1	0	0	1	1
6	TKD Leman	1	0	0	1	1
69	Tiger Academy Pirmasens	1	0	0	1	2
62	TKD Lacek	1	0	0	1	4
36	A.S.D. Taekwondo Smile	1	0	0	1	4
37	Olympic TKD Giannone	1	0	0	1	6
	58 3 10 15 22 6 6 69 62 36	Turn und Sportverein Braunshardt e.V. Abt. Taekwon SV Nennslingen e.V. Taekwondo Schlüchtern e.V. Hwarang-Do TKD Milano Sporting Club Leonardo Da Vinci TKD Leman Tiger Academy Pirmasens TKD Lacek A.S.D. Taekwondo Smile	Turn und Sportverein Braunshardt e.V. Abt. Taekwon SV Nennslingen e.V. Taekwondo Schlüchtern e.V. Hwarang-Do TKD Milano Sporting Club Leonardo Da Vinci TKD Leman Tiger Academy Pirmasens TKD Lacek A.S.D. Taekwondo Smile	58 Turn und Sportverein Braunshardt e.V. Abt. Taekwon 1 0 3 SV Nennslingen e.V. 1 0 10 Taekwondo Schlüchtern e.V. 1 0 15 Hwarang-Do TKD Milano 1 0 22 Sporting Club Leonardo Da Vinci 1 0 6 TKD Leman 1 0 69 Tiger Academy Pirmasens 1 0 62 TKD Lacek 1 0 36 A.S.D. Taekwondo Smile 1 0	58 Turn und Sportverein Braunshardt e.V. Abt. Taekwon 1 0 0 3 SV Nennslingen e.V. 1 0 0 10 Taekwondo Schlüchtern e.V. 1 0 0 15 Hwarang-Do TKD Milano 1 0 0 22 Sporting Club Leonardo Da Vinci 1 0 0 6 TKD Leman 1 0 0 69 Tiger Academy Pirmasens 1 0 0 62 TKD Lacek 1 0 0 36 A.S.D. Taekwondo Smile 1 0 0	58 Turn und Sportverein Braunshardt e.V. Abt. Taekwon 1 0 0 1 3 SV Nennslingen e.V. 1 0 0 1 10 Taekwondo Schlüchtern e.V. 1 0 0 1 15 Hwarang-Do TKD Milano 1 0 0 1 22 Sporting Club Leonardo Da Vinci 1 0 0 1 6 TKD Leman 1 0 0 1 69 Tiger Academy Pirmasens 1 0 0 1 62 TKD Lacek 1 0 0 1 36 A.S.D. Taekwondo Smile 1 0 0 1

Points based on:

Gold: 6 Pnts - Silver: 3 Pnts - Bronze: 1 Pnts Participation: 0 Pnts - Win: 0 Pnts - Single: 6 Pnts

(...) is a first place as single in category

Page 2 of 2 23-01-2012 / 13:29 Mario Thielemann

Page

31. Int. Reutlinger/Tübinger Pokal 2012 Sonntag

22 Jan 2012 - Overall - All age categories

~~ .	Jali	2012 - Overall - All age cat	eguiles					
Pos.	List	Team	Teamscore	Gold	Silver	Bronz	Wins	Part.
1.	63	KSC Leopard e.V. Nürnberg	45	5 (1)	3	6		18
2.	46	TKD Özer e.V.	43	6	2	1		11
3.	51	TG Allgäu	42	4	5	3		14
4.	42	TSV Dachau 1865	32	4	2	2		10
5.	39	Olympic TKD Giannone	29	2	4	5		14
6.	7	TKD Verein Kössen Tirol	26	3 (1)	2	2		11
7.	31	TSV 04 Feucht e.V. Abt Taekwondo	21	3 (1)	1	0		4
8.	60	TKD Lacek	19	2	2	1		5
9.	68	Taekwondo Creti	19	1	3	4		11
10.	35	Sportschule Ertan Rottenburg	18	3 (1)	0	0		3
11.	64	Taekwondo Centar Stuttgart	18	2	1	3		8
12.	53	Taekwondo Baindt e.V.	18	2	1	3		8
13.	41	TKD Scorpions Austria	17	2	1	2		6
14.	55	TKD Club Donau Lech Iller e.V.	17	1	3	2		8
15.	12	 J.C. Nieder-Roden/Rodgau e.V. Abt. Taekwondo 	16	2 (1)	1	1		4
16.	18	Hwarang-Do TKD Milano	15	1	3	0		8
17.	29	Taejang Dojang Teplice	14	2	0	2		5
18.	65	Sportschule Kwak e.V. Abt. Taekwondo	12	2	0	0		5
19.	61	Sportschule Park	12	1	2	0		4
20.	26	Taekwondo Schule Basel	12	1	2	0		4
21.	2	TKD Promaxos Orestiadas	12	1	2	0		6
22.	21	Emilia Romagna Team Italia	12	1	1	3		13
23.	19	Postsportverein München e.V. Abt. Taekwondo	11	1	1	2		5
24.	49	TCS-Kempten e.V.	11	1 (1)	1	2		7
25.	36	ASV Ebingen e.V. Abt. Taekwondo	10	1	1	1		3
26.	62	Taekwondo Verein Korntal-Münchingen e.V.	10	1	1	1		3
27.	32	Well B	10	0	2	4		9
28.	24	TC Donau-Lech-Iller e.V. Augsburg	9	0	3	0		6
29.	6	TVBB Landeskader	8	1	0	2		4
30.	8	Velberter SG	7	1	0	1		2
31.	13	Taepung TKD Rheinhessen e.V.	7	1	0	1		2
32.	1	TKD Gäufelden	7	1	0	1		2
33.	43	Sportschule WuChi	7	1 (1)	0	1		3
34.	14	Taekwondo Schlüchtern e.V.	6	1	0	0		1
35.	57	MANNA ASIAN SPORTS	6	1	0	0		2
36.	17	Polizei Sportverein Eichstätt e.V. Abt. Taekwondo	6	1	0	0		2
37.	22	Taekwondo Kukkiwon Pugnator	6	1	0	0		2
38.	10	Kim Taekwondo Schule Bern	6	1	0	0		2
39.	48	Taekwondo Ailingen e.V.	6	0	1	3		5
40.	52	Taekwondo Koleyko Wiesloch e.V.	5	0	0	5		7
41.	20	Tiroler Wettkampfzentrum TWS	4	0	1	1		3
42.	9	TKD Elite Berlin	4	0	1	1		3
43.	33	Kim Taekwondo Schule Schaffhausen	4	0	1	1		5
Page	- 1	of 2 23-01-2012 / 19:12				Aario Thie	lemann	

1 of 2 23-01-2012 / 19:12 Mario Thielemann

31. Int. Reutlinger/Tübinger Pokal 2012 Sonntag

22 Jan 2012 - Overall - All age categories

44.	27	Kampfsportverein ATALAR	3	0	1	0	1
45.	50	Black-Dragon Kampfkunstcenter	3	0	1	0	2
46.	54	TSV Althütte	3	0	1	0	2
47.	5	Club Tajanas Lithuania	3	0	1	0	2
48.	38	A.S.D. Taekwondo Smile	3	0	0	3	5
49.	11	TKD Baden	2	0	0	2	8
50.	69	TKD-Swisttal	1	0	0	1	1
51.	37	TKD Club Ropraz	1	0	0	1	1
52.	44	Taekwondo Riviera Schweiz Vevey	1	0	0	1	1
53.	4	Tiger Academy Pirmasens	1	0	0	1	2
54.	15	Sportlife Westerwald e.V.	1	0	0	1	4
55.	40	Team Turturro	1	0	0	1	4

Points based on:

Gold: 6 Pnts - Silver: 3 Pnts - Bronze: 1 Pnts Participation: 0 Pnts - Win: 0 Pnts - Single: 6 Pnts

(...) is a first place as single in category

Page 2 of 2 23-01-2012 / 19:12 Mario Thielemann